Novi Sad, 25/12/2021

Deda Mraz 2021

Disciplina 17
12/25/2021 - 13:56

Decaci, 100m MeSovito/Medley

10 godina i mladi
Startna lista

Grupalod4
2 SARIC, Marko
3 MILICEVIC, Uro$
4 SIPOSKI, Teodor
5 JOCIC, Milutin
6 ORLIC, Bogdan

Grupa2od 4
1 TODIC, Miljan
2 KOVACEVIC, Veljko
3 BLESIC, Uros
4 PARDOVSKI, Luka
5 OMALJEV, Luka
6 VARGA, Benjamin
7 BAJKIN, Teodor
8 PERIC, Vukasin

Grupa3od 4

GAVRILOVIC, Jovan
CULIBRK, Mateja
KRSTIN, Ivan
HORVAT, Aleksa

5 CARIC, Vanja

6 MARKOQVIC, Stefan
7

8

WN -

SN

RADEVSKI, Aleksandar
MIDOVIC, Stefan

Grupa4 od 4

ZIDJAREV, Leon
GAVRILOVIC, Sava
MARKS, Luka
RAKIC, Darko
KURUNCI, Mihajlo
BACOVIC, Oleg
BORIC, Stefan
NADJ, David

O~NOOOThA,WNPE

G.R.

12
14
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13
11

12
12
11
12
12
11
12
12

12
12
11
11
12
12
11
11

12
12
11
11
12
12
11
11

Marlin

Velika Kikinda
Vojvodina
Dinamo
Dinamo

Pksm

Olymp, BL
Novi Sad
Proleter
Proleter
Dinamo
Velika Kikinda
Dinamo

Dinamo

Novi Sad
Proleter

Spartak Prozivka
Dinamo

Spartak

Dinamo

Proleter

Spartak

Pksm

Spartak Prozivka
Spartak Prozivka
Vojvodina
Spartak

Proleter
Vojvodina

2:09.02
1:42.54
1:43.23

2:03.64
1:55.82
1:53.94
1:54.82
1:58.58
2:34.07

1:46.76
1:43.91
1:43.54
1:39.88
1:42.39
1:43.59
1:44.07
1:51.20

1:36.81
1:34.70
1:31.55
1:30.36
1:31.32
1:33.05
1:36.11
1:37.95
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